

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 21-167
Name:

Type: Ordinance
Status: Passed

File created: 7/27/2021
In control: City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: 8/17/2021
Final action: 8/17/2021

Title: An Ordinance approving Change Order No. 2 to the contract with Turner Construction Company for the renovation of the Police and Courts building, an increase of \$112,764.00 for a revised Guaranteed Maximum Price of \$5,075,298.00. (PWC 8/9/21)

Sponsors: Public Works Admin & Engineering

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Change Order 2 with Attachments

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/17/2021	1	City Council - Regular Session	for second reading	Pass
8/17/2021	1	City Council - Regular Session	adopted and numbered	Pass
8/9/2021	1	Public Works Committee	recommended for approval	Pass